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Sponsore d by:
Screven County 4-H and FFA Livestock Show Team,
Purina Feeds & Wammoc k Farm Service

Saturday, September 24, 2011
11:00 A.M.

Judge: Robert Demaree
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Class 1

Hillary Pope
Morgan Fondren
Colt Henderson
Class 2

Morgan Fondren
Lilly Conner

Class 3
Annalynn Butler

Jed Adams
Courtney Carver

Grand Champion: /}7/;/1,@/&,“ /,7»4
A

Screven
Bulloch

Ware

Bulloch
S Effingham

Jeff Davis
Toombs
Coffee

Charolais
Murray Grey
ChiMaine

Murray Grey
Red Angus

Maintainer
Chi Inf
Maintainer

1/29/2011
1/3/2011
1/3/2011

12/2/2010
11/29/2010

10/24/2010
9/26/2010
9/12/2010
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43
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Reserve Champion:; 7

Commercial

(By weight posted the day of the show)

Hereford
Class 1

Christopher Ramey

Rebekah Ramey
Morgan Fondren
John Conner
Caleb Garner
Class 2

Rebekah Ramey

Christopher Ramey

Dalton Lance
Dakota Delgado

Grand Champion:

Reserve Champion:

;"/

Placings
Burke 11/27/2010 )
Burke 11/18/2010 2.
Bulloch 11/16/2010 /
S Effingham 11/13/2010 ¢
Treutlen 11/4/2010 A
Burke 10/9/2010 /
Burke 9/13/2010 2—
Bulloch 9/2/2010 /5
Coffee 9/2/2010 b NI
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Grand Champion: ﬂ/;;_J,_ P

AR Placings
Class 1 : 11/8/&Vi0 —
Harlee Sellers Jeff Davis 11/3/2010 —__’
Caroline Waters Bulloch 11/2/2010 AR ) Y2
Mekayla Mclver Coffee
Class 2 ° 10/8/2010 _L__
Mekayla Mclver Coffee i ——40/1/2010 _—
Eli Waldron U 558
Grand Champion: 84 M e zﬂ/‘- ‘
iy A
- ¢ //
Reserve Champion: /\,ﬁ.r,w/éu_ Lo Llws;
Shorthorn Placings
Class 1 0.
Ashley Sapp S Effigham 3/4/2011 1l G o
Jordan Harrison Jeff Davis 2/2/2011 WG IR
Class 2 S
Wyatt-Sheppard ~~ Screven ~10/12/2010 s
Ashley Smith Screven 10/4/2010 b
Madison Adams Toombs 9/19/2010 ____‘F‘_
Ashley Smith Screven 9/15/2010 2
Gracie Claxton Jeff Davis 9/2/2010 2
Grand Champion: /M/M M [:,b .
- 3 —
/]
Reserve Champion: _¢.// L/ D
/ e
% Simmintal Placings
Alex Rowell SimGen Jeff Davis 10/1/2010 )
._Kelsey Waters ph ____Bulloch ———————5/19/2610
Kelsey Waters % Bulloch 9/9/2010 2
~ Hagan Martinson pb Screven 9/6/2010 3
~Eli Waldron % Coffediuilt ———————97172040

Reserve Champion:

SR



COMMERCIAL HEIFERS

Name

CLASS1

Daniel Weaver
Alex Rowell
Zachary Weaver
Courtney Collins

CLASS2

Hagan Martison
Daniel Weaver
Cameron Carver
Ivie Sue Aycock

CLASS3
Wyatt Sheppard
Kelsey Waters

CLASS4

Gracie Claxton
Joshua Meeks
Hailee Sellers
Wyatt Sheppard

County

Screven
Jeff Davis
Screven

S Effingham

Screven
Screven
Coffee
Lincoln

Screven
Bulloch

Jeff Davis
Johnson
Jeff Davis
Screven

Tag

5793
1X

5817
4365

5023
5795
CAW 1
7154

1X
199X

2X
570
10X
5012

975 __|
995 L!
1015

1040 _BOZ

Grand Champion: /4 Ch (ATV \Wep e o /”/.bw

Reserve Champion: KQ,\SQV \r\ O\‘\’P L8
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Top 3 Heifers Overall

1st Z Ze /4 4:, 24‘ é.,uL Clanm

2nd __ /) /0‘1 /;/4\) /}

3rd @A g/ //
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STEER

Name County Tag Weight

CLASS 1

Jordan Harrison Jeff Davis 609 700 2
Morgan Morris Jeff davis 619 750

Ivie Sue Aycock Lincoln 7152 770 ]
Madison Adams Toombs 6603 775 __ 5
Tanner Aycock Lincoln 7151 785 _ %
CLASS 2

Jed Adams Toombs 6602 830 2
Harlee Sellers Jeff Davis 19 850 g
Cameron Carver Coffee CAW 3 865 /

Ivie Sue Aycock Lincoln 7153 870 2
Wyatt Sheppard Screven 5015 890 g’
CLASS 3 o
Annalynn Butler Jeff Davis 12 910 __ ¥
Daniel Weaver Screven 5794 940 2
Zachary Weaver Screven 5816 950 _ %
Caleb Garner Treutlin 4380 990 &
Courtney Carver Coffee cou1 995 /|
CLASS 4 '

Randi Rouse Ware 183 1010 _ 7~
Randi Rouse Ware 182 1030 3
Alex Rowell Jeff Davis 7 1035 _ 7
Wyatt Sheppard Screven 5014 1175 _ /

Grand Champion: _ & /0 (oo o bl
Reserve Champion: Q,.,.; ,_‘ b Q.Jlm/ mé i /
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